Human Rights
Quarterly

A Comparative and International journal
of the Social Sciences, Humanities, and Law

Volume 30 Number 3 August 2008

The Johns Hapkins Universits Press




HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY

VOLUME 30, NUMBER 3

Contents

ARTICLES

Ken Rodman

Patricia A. !Neitsman

Michael Schecter
Michael Bochenek

Glen Mitoma

Jill Marshall

Murat Seving

Steven Greer

Todd Howland

529

561

579

607

631

655

680

703

Darfur and the Limits of Legal
Deterrence

The Politics of Identity and
Sexual Violence: A Review
of Bosnia and Rwanda

Working to Eliminate Human
Rights Abuses of Children:
A Cross-National Comparative
Study

Civil Society and Human Rights:’
The Commission to Study the
Organization of Peace and the
Origins of the UN Human Rights
Regime

Conditions for Freedom?
European Human Rights Law
and the Islamic Headscarf
Debate

Hunger Strikes in Turkey

What's Wrong with the European
Convention on Human
Rights?

How El Rescate, a Small Non-
governmental Organization
Contributed to the Transforma-
tion of the Human Rights Situ-
ation in El Salvador



CONTENTS v

Movie Reviews

Nickole Miller 827 Projecting Hope and Making
! Reel Change in Africa

Contributors 839

Cynthia Price-Cohen 842
Obituary




