

Human Rights Quarterly

A Comparative and International Journal of the Social Sciences, Humanities, and Law

Volume 30 Number 3 /

August 2008

HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY

VOLUME 30, NUMBER 3

Contents

ARTICLES		
Ken Rodman	529	Darfur and the Limits of Legal Deterrence
Patricia A. Weitsman	561	The Politics of Identity and Sexual Violence: A Review of Bosnia and Rwanda
Michael Schecter Michael Bochenek	579	Working to Eliminate Human Rights Abuses of Children: A Cross-National Comparative Study
Glen Mitoma	607	Civil Society and Human Rights: The Commission to Study the Organization of Peace and the Origins of the UN Human Rights Regime
Jill Marshall	631	Conditions for Freedom? European Human Rights Law and the Islamic Headscarf Debate
Murat Sevinç	655	Hunger Strikes in Turkey
Steven Greer	680	What's Wrong with the European Convention on Human Rights?
Todd Howland	703	How El Rescate, a Small Non- governmental Organization Contributed to the Transforma- tion of the Human Rights Situ-

ation in El Salvador

CONTENTS

Movie Reviews			
	Nickole Miller	827	Projecting Hope and Making Reel Change in Africa
	Contributors	839	
Cv	nthia Price-Cohen	842	

Obituary